


 

 

 

Existing Conditions: 
 
Existing Zoning:   SE (Suburban Employment District) 
Address:    4501 Vernon Boulevard 
Parcel Identification Number: 0709-201-1904-1 
Aldermanic District:  District 11 
    Alder Arvina Martin 
Neighborhood Association:  Hill Farms Neighborhood Association 
Notifications:   Alder    
Legal Description:  Refer to Enclosures 
Lot Area:   33,494 SF (0.77 AC) 
 

Project Team: 
 
APPLICANT: 
Vernon Price LLC 
33 Boylston Street 
Chestnut Hill, Massachusetts 02467 
Phone: (617) 232-8900     
Louis Masiello 
Lou.Masiello@wsdevelopment.com  
Alexandra Patterson 
Alexandra.Patterson@wsdevelopment.com  
 
ARCHITECT: 
GROTH Design Group 
700 West Virginia Street 
Suite B105 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Phone: (414) 810-7613 
David Boyd 
dboyd@gdg-architects.com  
 
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT: 
Snyder & Associates, Inc. 
5010 Voges Road 
Madison, WI 53718 
Phone: (608) 838-0444 
Andy Meessmann  
ameessmann@snyder-associates.com  
 

CIVIL ENGINEER: 
Snyder & Associates, Inc. 
5010 Voges Road 
Madison, WI 53718 
Phone: (608) 838-0444 
Scott Anderson 
sanderson@snyder-associates.com  
 
PLANNING: 
Vandewalle & Associates 
120 East Lakeside Street 
Madison, WI 53715 
Phone: (608) 255-3988 
Brian Munson 
bmunson@vandewalle.com  
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